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r Contra Co
Btebbina U'm. P. c. mason, < 1 w 1 W a Stockton

near Pine

Bteckel Henry, oarpenter, dwl Bpeoht'a Bdg, 99
Broadway

Stecker Charles, Bhoemaker, dwl 86 Kearny
Bteckler Henry, market, SW corner Folsoro and

Ritch, dwl X b Folsom be1 Third and Fourth
Bteckler [saac E. Bteckler'a Exchange, BE corner

8anseme and California

Btedman Joseph, paper-hanger, dwl N s Union
bel Battery and Bansome

Btedman Wm. with II. CaseboH 4 Co. dwl NE
cor Montgomery and California, room 5

Bteeg Rel a (widow) dwl XK corner Stockton
and Greenwich

Harper, dwl 1'nion Hotel, Plaza
Steel Bamuel C. barkeeper, dwells SE cor Pacific

and Davis
Steel Wm. II. (Baker & S.) dwl Union Hotel

llemy. blacksmith, S 8 Summer bet Mont-
gomeryand Keai

Steele James C with Wm. H. Keith & Co. dwl
cor Dupontand Stockton

Steele Wm. nurse City and County Hospital, dwl
5 s Chester nr Mason

Steen Charles, carriage-trimmer with Hamilton
6 White

BTEEN EDWARD F. agent Reynolds'.
Engine Cut -off", BW cor Market and Fremont.
dwl E s Fremont bet Folsom and Harrison

Steen J. Frank, clerk with Charles Carl, dwl S s

Union bet Hyde and Larkin
Steffens Charles, ( Van Look & Co.) bds What

Cheer House
Steffens Diedrich {Beck & Co.) dwl NW corner

First and Minna
Steffens Joseph W. carpenter, dwl S s Bush bet

Dupont and Stockton
Stege J. 0. sea-captain, dwells Ss Chestnut near

Powell
Bteigelman Conrad, tinsmith with Geo. A. Freier-

muth. dwl 4 Milton Place

Bteigelman George, tinner, dwl 4 Milton Place
Steiger Alex, machinist Vulcan Foundry, bds 5

Belden's Block
Steiger Charles, cook, dwl Union House, Stewart
Steiger Charles, boat-maker with Geo. Spanagel,

bds 85 Kearny
Steiger Charles R.' (Vulcan Iron Works Co.) fore-

man molders, dwl 159 Mission
Steiger Wm. pattern-maker Vulcan Foundry, dwl

with Wm. Schmidt
Steiger William, jeweler with F. J. Michels
Steihel Henry, waiter, bds 62 and 64 Pacific
Stein Charles, saddler, dwl S s Sacramento bet

Stockton and Powell
Stein Edward, gilder and picture-frame manf, 43

Montgomery
STEIN H. W. & CO. imps cloths, cassimere, etc.

140 Sacramento, dwl Stockton nr Wash
Stein Jacob, speculator, dwl NW cor Sutter and

Kearny
Stein Martin, cook Railroad House, 46 Com
Steinback R. broker, NE corner Washington and

Sansome, room 38
Steinbrick John, hatter, dwl NW cor Vallejo and

Pollard Place

Bteinbuhler Wm. upholsterer and paper-hanger,
:'•'.< Montgomery, dwl 49 Bush

Bteinecke Wm. carver, dwl lis Duponl
Bteinegger Henry (Britton jfc Co.) dwells N side,

1 l Parrel! bei Stockton and Duponl
Steinenberg Joseph, i»ls with Marks Simon
Steinert A. Mrs. teacher needlework, dwl 31

Powell
Steinert Ferdinand, dwl 379 Powell

STEINHART BROTHERS (Frederick & S;,

munil) imps fancy and staph' dry poods, XW
oor Battery and California, dwl sw corner

Waverley Place and Washington
Bteinhart Israel ( W. & I. Steinhart) dwl S side

Minna near .Third

Steinhart Bigmund (Steinhart Brothers) dwl cor
Waverley Place and Washington

n't W. ,v I. imptrs gents' furnishing

and hats, 694, Sacramento, dwl S s Minna
near Third

Steinmann John, Atlantic House, 62 and 64
Pacific

Stcinweg Charles, blacksmith and wheelwright,

5 8 Pine bet Battery and Front, dwl S side

Minna bet Third and Fourth

Stellich Martin, cooper with Hand}' & Arnold,

dwl Ss Commercial near Davis

g John, cooper, 120 Jackson
Stalling (Peter) & Co. (Claus Hildebrandt) gro-

-. SW corner Harris and Brannan
Stemmerman John H. barkeeper Two Brothers

Saloon, Stewart
Stempelmann Henry, clerk with Brignardello &

Brother, dwl 191 Pacific

Stemwood Martha A. (widow) dwl N s Fred-
erick bet First and Second

Stence C. carpenter, bds New England House
Stephens Coleman, milk-ranch, (Horner's) rear

Mission Dolores Church
Stephens Enoch, sash-maker, with Metcalf &

Brokaw
Stephens Samuel, porter with Jones & Bendixen,

dwl Brooks House
Stephens Samuel, ship-joiner, dwl SW cor Rincon

Place and Frederick
Stephenson John, bds What Cheer House
Steppacher M. dwl N s Broadway near Mason
Sterett Benjamin F. book and job printer, 145

Clay, dwl S s Pacific above Powell
Sterling Peter. Minstrel Hall, 181 Montgomery
Stern Charles, book-keeper with Kohler, Frohling

6 Bauck, dwl 97 Montgomery Block
Stern David (Levi Strauss) dwl E s Stockton

bet Post and Sutter

Stern David (Eegensburger & S.) dwl SW corner

Sansome and Commercial
Stern Martin, merchant, dwl E s Stockton bet

Post and Geary
Sternheimer Henry, clerk with Weiller Brothers

& Co. bds St. Nicholas Hotel
Sternheimer Samuel, book-keeper with J. Eger,

dwl 4 Custom House Block
Stetson Alvah M. miner, dwl 109 Sacramento
Stetson James B. ( Osgood & S.) dwl Pratt Court

near California

Stetson Jeannette M. Mrs. furnished rooms, 109
Sacramento


